General
Reserve

Ear-marked
Reserves
Bridge Refurb
Shrubbery
White Gates x8
Bus Shelter
Election Fees
Staffing

Legal Fees
Street Lights
Playground
TOTAL EMR

Gooderstone Parish Council Reserves 2025/2026

10,000.00

2,700.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
5,000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
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23,200.00




