Gooderstone Parish Council Reserves 2025/2026

General Reserve

£	10,000.00
---	-----------

Ear-marked Reserves

TOTAL EMR	£	23,200.00
Playground	£	500.00
Street Lights	£	500.00
Legal Fees	£	500.00
Staffing	£	500.00
Election Fees	£	500.00
Bus Shelter	£	5,000.00
White Gates x8	£	6,500.00
Shrubbery	£	6,500.00
Bridge Refurb	£	2,700.00
Reserves		